Features
CompactPCI Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
 8 independent 16-bit counters
 8 programmable clock source
 8 digital TTL outputs and 8 digital TTL inputs
 Up to 20 MHz input frequency
 Multiple counter clock source selectable

 Relative Humidity 5 ~ 95 % RH non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-2-3)
 Certifications CE, FCC Class A
Ordering Information
 MIC-3780/3 3U Compact PCI 8-ch, 16bit counter/timer card
 MIC-3780/6 6U Compact PCI 8-ch, 16bit counter/timer card
 MIC-3780R/3 3U Compact PCI 8-ch, 16bit counter/timer card with
Rear I/O support
 MIC-3780R/6 6U Compact PCI 8-ch, 16bit counter/timer card with
Rear I/O support
 PCL-10168 68-pin SCSI-II cable with male connectors on both
ends and special shielding for noise reduction,
1 and 2 m